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  Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, Jun 3, 4:00 PM 
Carl Moses Eleanor Wrisley - 1 

Kathy Jacobsen - 2 
Donald Barber - 3 

Harry Bellardini 
Dick Crawford 

Olivia Andreas 

Sunday, Jun 4, 9:00 AM 
David Alexander 
Lori Burns 

Mary Ann Riker - 1 
Erin Boylan - 2 
Carol Alexander - 3 

Michael Discenza 
Ian Grassie 

Christopher Boylan 
Katie Britt 
Liam Burns 

Saturday, Jun 10, 4:00 PM 
Jan Argentine Ann Marie Mooney - 1 

Dorothy Stevens - 2 
Sarah Discenza - 3 

Michael Havington 
Patrick Hayes 

Leah Capps 

Sunday, Jun 11, 9:00 AM 
Vivian Garvey 
Carole Harris 

Lana Riley - 1 
Richard Riley - 2 
Sharon Beerman - 3 

Jeff Griswold 
Creig Hebdon 

Aislynn Cobb 
Bailey Dady 
Will Dady 

Saturday, Jun 17, 4:00 PM 
Colin Cahill Michele Gallagher - 1 

Peggy Strauf - 2 
Susan Barnes - 3 

David Finn 
Walter Kasperek 

Chris DeLage 

Sunday, Jun 18, 9:00 AM 
Thomas Belton 
Linda Maher 

Lynn Korsan - 1 
Mollie Riley - 2 
Bernadette Belton - 3 

Bob Korsan 
TJ Moade 

Henry Belton 
Gianna DiNardo 
Grace Esposito 

Saturday, Jun 24, 4:00 PM 
Cathy Bertini Judy Testa - 1 

Ann Marie Mooney - 2 
Amy Bertini - 3 

Harry Reddick 
Ted Testa 

Riley DeLage 

Sunday, Jun 25, 9:00 AM 
Sandra Harrington 
Terry Lynn Hughes 

Mary Hartquist - 1 
Betsy Vernum - 2 
Frances Bonarti - 3 

Jorge Martinez 
Richard Riley 

Nora Gross 
Colin Harrington 
Jack Hartquist 

Saturday, Jul 1, 4:00 PM 
Sandy Cardillo Pat Finsterwalder - 1 

Denny White - 2 
Cindy Finsterwalder - 3 

David Finn 
Shawn McMahon 

Leah Capps 

Sunday, Jul 2, 9:00 AM 
Elaine Kozub 
Terry Mastrucci 

Chris Rudolph - 1 
Dan Moore - 2 
Chris Dewey - 3 

Ian Grassie 
Bob Korsan 

Brenna Johnson 
Nate Johnson 
Becky Jones 

Saturday, Jul 8, 4:00 PM 
Mary McNeil William Kulikowsky - 1 

Jan Argentine - 2 
Vicki Carle - 3 

Patrick Hayes 
Shawn McMahon 

Chris DeLage 

Sunday, Jul 9, 9:00 AM 
Michael Turck 
Tom Turck 

Karen McLaughlin - 1 
Betty Moore - 2 
Janie Hughes - 3 

Rusty McLaughlin 
Richard Riley 

Caitlin Luzum 
Keira Luzum 
Abby McLaughlin 
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  Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, Jul 15, 4:00 PM 
Ann Marie Mooney Kathy Moore - 1 

Shawn McMahon - 2 
Michele Gallagher - 3 

Harry Bellardini 
Dick Crawford 

Olivia Andreas 

Sunday, Jul 16, 9:00 AM 
David Alexander 
Robin Mooney 

Marthe Seales - 1 
Michael Morgan - 2 
Beth Mercer - 3 

Katie Mercer 
Adam Smith 

Nicholas Powers 
Anthony Smith 
Ayden Smith 

Saturday, Jul 22, 4:00 PM 
Melissa Tyler Cindy Finsterwalder - 1 

Pat Finsterwalder - 2 
Kathy Jacobsen - 3 

Michael Havington 
Walter Kasperek 

Leah Capps 

Sunday, Jul 23, 9:00 AM 
Thomas Belton 
Mary Van Miller 

Matt Woodward - 1 
Lynn Korsan - 2 
Evelyn Martinez - 3 

Bob Korsan 
Jorge Martinez 

Michael Williams 
Sarah Williams 
Isabelle Woodward 

Saturday, Jul 29, 4:00 PM 
Teresa Pristash Sarah Discenza - 1 

Donald Barber - 2 
William Kulikowsky - 3 

Harry Reddick 
Ted Testa 

Riley DeLage 

Sunday, Jul 30, 9:00 AM 
Terry Mastrucci 
Dan Moore 

Terry Lynn Hughes - 1 
Janie Hughes - 2 
Betty Moore - 3 

Michael Discenza 
Carole Harris 

Brenna Johnson 
Nate Johnson 
Becky Jones 

Saturday, Aug 5, 4:00 PM 
Denny White Theresa White - 1 

Susan Barnes - 2 
Shawn McMahon - 3 

Harry Bellardini 
Dick Crawford 

Olivia Andreas 

Sunday, Aug 6, 9:00 AM 
Carole Harris 
Elaine Kozub 

Frances Bonarti - 1 
Mary Hartquist - 2 
April Calale - 3 

TJ Moade 
Adam Smith 

Jack Hartquist 
Anthony Smith 
Ayden Smith 

Saturday, Aug 12, 4:00 PM 
Mary McNeil Paul Gower - 1 

Vicki Carle - 2 
Arlene Gower - 3 

David Finn 
Patrick Hayes 

Riley DeLage 

Sunday, Aug 13, 9:00 AM 
Sandra Harrington 
Connie Powers 

Susie Morgan - 1 
Chris Dewey - 2 
Michael Morgan - 3 

Rusty McLaughlin 
Katie Mercer 

Nora Gross 
Colin Harrington 
Abby McLaughlin 

Saturday, Aug 19, 4:00 PM 
Colin Cahill Donald Barber - 1 

Amy Bertini - 2 
Kathy Moore - 3 

Walter Kasperek 
Harry Reddick 

Chris DeLage 

Sunday, Aug 20, 9:00 AM 
Dan Moore 
Tom Turck 

Thomas Belton - 1 
Bernadette Belton - 2 
Cathy Niehus - 3 

Jeff Griswold 
Creig Hebdon 

Henry Belton 
Gianna DiNardo 
Grace Esposito 

Saturday, Aug 26, 4:00 PM 
Carl Moses Jan Argentine - 1 

Eleanor Wrisley - 2 
Dorothy Stevens - 3 

Harry Bellardini 
Michael Havington 

Olivia Andreas 
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  Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher Altar Server 

Sunday, Aug 27, 9:00 AM 
Terry Lynn Hughes 
Michael Turck 

Eileen Peters - 1 
Lana Riley - 2 
David Peters - 3 

Ian Grassie 
Richard Riley 

Aislynn Cobb 
Bailey Dady 
Will Dady 

Saturday, Sep 2, 4:00 PM 
Theresa White Denny White - 1 

Judy Testa - 2 
Peggy Strauf - 3 

Dick Crawford 
Ted Testa 

Leah Capps 

Sunday, Sep 3, 9:00 AM 
Vivian Garvey 
Linda Maher 

David Alexander - 1 
Carol Alexander - 2 
Paula Lundberg - 3 

Carole Harris 
Steve Lundberg 

Christopher Boylan 
Katie Britt 
Liam Burns 

 




